
* DE FRONTKLIEVERS         * TOURY             08-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0207 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 153 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
  77   46    6    4    4    2    2    0    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN       0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   16    0 DIVERSEN  
  91   51   25   25   25    4    4    4    4    4 INLEG       
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 AS2         
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  15 Deelnemers
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   85.25 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  1  345675 BE2090694-22 11.04019 1416.5170 7  6525  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   15.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  4       2 BE2025196-21 11.09289 1385.5728 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  3    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13  7  353503 BE4107328-23 11.16470 1376.6587 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 35  350258 BE2026031-21 11.17490 1358.5545 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13  4       2 BE4035214-22 11.20140 1358.4078 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6    9.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24  1  350707 BE2019112-20 11.19440 1350.2580 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13  5       3 BE4035211-22 11.21530 1349.8492 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  5       2 BE2090424-22 11.19590 1347.2325 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24 19       2 BE2100945-23 11.20340 1345.9396 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 10    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13  9       4 BE4107345-23 11.22450 1345.3968 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 12       3 BE2101526-23 11.20240 1345.0768 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 12   15.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  7       3 BE2025401-21 11.17479 1340.8737 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK     5  4  350691 BE2101857-23 11.22080 1337.8344 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 14       4 BE2101560-23 11.21560 1337.2029 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15    9.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13  3       5 BE4035207-22 11.24220 1337.1693 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 31       5 BE2101530-23 11.22000 1336.8626 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  4       6 BE2026079-21 11.25230 1319.8191 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24  5       3 BE2091545-22 11.25490 1319.3567 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19   31.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  2       7 BE2026054-21 11.25340 1318.9080 5  1100* 2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24 15       4 BE2100871-23 11.27150 1312.2806 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 21    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24 24       5 BE2100914-23 11.27200 1311.8716 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  6       8 BE2026141-21 11.27130 1310.7640 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23    9.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM  10  3  352423 BE2022118-22 11.29450 1306.4801 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 18       9 BE2101553-23 11.28420 1303.5281 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 25         VANDENBRANDE HANS      OPWIJK     4  2  350884 BE2093633-23 11.29310 1301.9009 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24 11       6 BE2100904-23 11.31120 1293.1674 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 27    9.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM  10  1       2 BE2022158-22 11.32430 1292.2679 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  1      10 BE2028943-20 11.31090 1291.7500 7   500* 1000*    -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 34      11 BE2101508-23 11.31120 1291.5118 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30   15.00 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE   MALDEREN   7  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.35180 1291.0171 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 21      12 BE2101521-23 11.31400 1289.2933 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    4.00 HOK CLAESSENS          WOLVERTE   3  1  355282 BE2108163-23 11.35410 1288.7322 0     -   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE FRONTKLIEVERS         * TOURY             08-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0207 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 153 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33    9.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM  10  2       3 BE2022131-22 11.33330 1288.3312 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 32      13 BE2101512-23 11.32090 1287.0035 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35    4.50 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM  10  5       4 BE2022129-22 11.34070 1285.6679 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36   15.00 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE   MALDEREN   7  4       2 BE4168955-20 11.37110 1282.2452 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 37    4.50 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM  10  8       5 BE2095239-23 11.34590 1281.6159 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 27      14 BE2134013-19 11.33280 1280.8069 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 39   15.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  6       4 BE2120165-22 11.29569 1280.5228 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13 12       6 BE4107311-23 11.37070 1275.6468 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 41    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24 13       7 BE2100975-23 11.35060 1274.8346 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42   15.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  9       5 BE2025415-21 11.31349 1272.8216 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43    9.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24  2       8 BE2091521-22 11.35340 1272.6757 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 44    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24  7       9 BE2100829-23 11.36320 1268.2269 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45    9.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24  3      10 BE2091581-22 11.37020 1265.9379 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  13 13       7 BE4107304-23 11.39170 1265.7504 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 47    6.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 25      15 BE2027468-21 11.37270 1262.4185 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 15      16 BE2101548-23 11.37340 1261.8878 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 49   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 10      17 BE2026035-21 11.38290 1257.7342 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50   15.00 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE   MALDEREN   7  3       3 BE4005936-21 11.43220 1254.2654 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 51   40.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  3      18 BE2026140-21 11.39180 1254.0566 3   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2500    -

 52    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    24 21      11 BE2100804-23 11.40200 1251.0357 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 53         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   1  1  352472 BE2095826-23 11.41550 1250.2702 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 54   15.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  8       6 BE4175159-21 11.36409 1249.3600 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 55    6.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 24      19 BE2026044-21 11.40460 1247.5056 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 56    4.50 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM  10 10       6 BE2095230-23 11.42410 1246.7060 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 57   15.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  2       7 BE2090570-22 11.37339 1245.3840 5   500* 1000*    -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58   35.00 VAN ROY KOEN           ASSE       9  3       8 BE4175158-21 11.37359 1245.2344 3   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2000    -

 59   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35  7      20 BE2026117-21 11.41560 1242.3433 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 60    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    35 20      21 BE2101561-23 11.43390 1234.8246 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 61         VANDENBRANDE HANS      OPWIJK     4  1       2 BE2093637-23 11.44300 1233.3357 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 62         BOOGHMANS JOSSE        OPWIJK    19 11  348905 BE2103514-23 11.42560 1233.1704 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

koenv
Flanders Finest



* DE FRONTKLIEVERS         * TOURY             08-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0207 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 86 JAARSE                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
  34   15    2    1    1    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN       0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    4    0 DIVERSEN  
  49   19    8    8    8    2    2    2    2    2 INLEG       
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 AS2         
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  13 Deelnemers
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  2  353503 BE4107328-23 11.16470 1376.6587 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19 14  350707 BE2100945-23 11.20340 1345.9396 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  3    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  4       2 BE4107345-23 11.22450 1345.3968 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4   41.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16  1  350258 BE2101526-23 11.20240 1345.0768 5  2150  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK     4  4  350691 BE2101857-23 11.22080 1337.8344 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16  3       2 BE2101560-23 11.21560 1337.2029 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16 13       3 BE2101530-23 11.22000 1336.8626 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19 10       2 BE2100871-23 11.27150 1312.2806 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19 19       3 BE2100914-23 11.27200 1311.8716 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 10   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16  7       4 BE2101553-23 11.28420 1303.5281 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11         VANDENBRANDE HANS      OPWIJK     4  2  350884 BE2093633-23 11.29310 1301.9009 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 12    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19  6       4 BE2100904-23 11.31120 1293.1674 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16 16       5 BE2101508-23 11.31120 1291.5118 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16 10       6 BE2101521-23 11.31400 1289.2933 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15    4.00 HOK CLAESSENS          WOLVERTE   3  1  355282 BE2108163-23 11.35410 1288.7322 0     -   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16 14       7 BE2101512-23 11.32090 1287.0035 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17    4.50 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   3  1  352423 BE2095239-23 11.34590 1281.6159 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  7       3 BE4107311-23 11.37070 1275.6468 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19  8       5 BE2100975-23 11.35060 1274.8346 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20    9.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19  2       6 BE2100829-23 11.36320 1268.2269 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 21    4.50 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  8       4 BE4107304-23 11.39170 1265.7504 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16  4       8 BE2101548-23 11.37340 1261.8878 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19 16       7 BE2100804-23 11.40200 1251.0357 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   1  1  352472 BE2095826-23 11.41550 1250.2702 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 25    4.50 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   3  3       2 BE2095230-23 11.42410 1246.7060 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16  9       9 BE2101561-23 11.43390 1234.8246 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 27         VANDENBRANDE HANS      OPWIJK     4  1       2 BE2093637-23 11.44300 1233.3357 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28         BOOGHMANS JOSSE        OPWIJK    15  7  348905 BE2103514-23 11.42560 1233.1704 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29   34.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16  2      10 BE2101633-23 11.44080 1232.7241 3   500*  400*    -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2500    -

 30    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19 11       8 BE2100892-23 11.44400 1231.9918 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31    9.00 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE   MALDEREN   3  1  355417 BE2103711-23 11.49360 1227.2686 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    4.00 HOK CLAESSENS          WOLVERTE   3  2       2 BE2108134-23 11.49390 1226.5907 0     -   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE FRONTKLIEVERS         * TOURY             08-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0207 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 86 JAARSE                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33    6.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    16 11      11 BE2101529-23 11.46440 1221.5462 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19  5       9 BE2100971-23 11.47320 1219.7090 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35    2.00 JACOBS W-J&ZN          OPWIJK    19  9      10 BE2100820-23 11.48500 1214.2193 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

koenv
Flanders Finest
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BESSEMS MARC OPWIJK 5 1 20% 1 20% 1 20% 13 4 1 25% 1 25% 1 25% 5

BOOGHMANS JOSSE OPWIJK 19 1 5% 62 15 1 7% 28

CAUDRON SYLVAIN MERCHTEM 10 6 60% 2 20% 23 3 2 67% 1 33% 17

HOK CLAESSENS WOLVERTEM 3 1 33% 32 3 2 67% 1 33% 15

JACOBS WILLY-JAN & ZOON OPWIJK 24 11 46% 6 25% 2 8% 6 19 10 53% 4 21% 2 11% 2

LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGENHOUT 13 7 54% 5 38% 5 38% 3 8 4 50% 2 25% 2 25% 1

VAN ASBROECK FRANCKY MALDEREN 7 3 43% 1 14% 30 3 1 33% 31

VAN DEN BRANDE HANS OPWIJK 4 2 50% 1 25% 25 4 2 50% 1 25% 11

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 35 21 60% 11 31% 4 11% 4 16 11 69% 7 44% 3 19% 4

VAN RANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM 1 1 100% 53 1 1 100% 24

VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 9 8 89% 3 33% 3 33% 1

TOURY van 8 juni 2024 153 Oude 86 Jaarse

De Frontklievers

Duur van de wedstrijd : 36 min. en 16 sec. 34 min. en 21 sec.
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